10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

# of BB Entries Selected "Yes"

GHIN

Best Ball Teams

11546786
11537622

11622289
9659267

11622289
9521867

11622289
9707729

11622289
9221671

9805674
1209958

9645385
9242605

9645385
2559650

9645385
2916099

9242605
2559650

9242605
2916099

2559650
2916099

9659267
9521867

9659267
9221671

9659267
9707729

9659267
9510914

Richard Sawhill
David Sawhill
B/Ball

Bob Cogley
Keith Ensman
B/Ball

Bob Cogley
Larry Stout
B/Ball

Bob Cogley
Brad Bleick
B/Ball

Bob Cogley
Terry Bleick
B/Ball

Don Ramey
Chris Van Gorden
B/Ball

Ron Shirley
Mike Shirley
B/Ball

Ron Shirley
Francisco Martinez
B/Ball

Ron Shirley
Chris Morales
B/Ball

Mike Shirley
Francisco Martinez
B/Ball

Mike Shirley
Chris Morales
B/Ball

Francisco Martinez
Chris Morales
B/Ball

Keith Ensman
Larry Stout
B/Ball

Keith Ensman
Terry Bleick
B/Ball

Keith Ensman
Brad Bleick
B/Ball

Keith Ensman
Mark Steele
B/Ball

51

36

w

34

39

38

w

33

39

44

37

39

38

32

39

39

35

37

40

36

34

38

29

34

43

29

34

34

26

38

43

37

38

34

31

43

34

32

38

44

35

38

39

34

38

38

34

38

35

31

SCORE RANK
48 | 99
39| 75
36| 70 70 46
41| 80
37| 75
34| 67 67 26
41| 80
41| 85
35| 72 72 50
41| 80
42| 80
35| 67 67 26
41| 80
38| 77
33| 68 68 34
421 79
40 | 80
31| 67 67 26
38| 72
37| 75
34| 63 63 4
38| 72
42| 85
34| 63 63 4
38| 72
41| 75
37| 63 63 4
37| 75
42| 85
34| 7 71 49
37| 75
41| 75
35| 66 66 19
42| 85
41| 75
36 | 68 68 34
37| 75
41| 85
35| 70 70 46
37| 75
38| 77
33| 67 67 26
37| 75
42| 80
34| 68 68 34
37| 75
37| 72
35| 66 66 19




17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

GHIN

Best Ball Teams

9521867
9707729

9521867
9221671

9521867
9510914

9805674
9510914

10225295
9722801

10225295
9805674

10225295
10908482

9722801
9805674

9722801
10908482

10908482
9805674

9227399
9239544

9227399
9656903

9227399
9719650

9239544
9656903

9239544
9719650

9656903
9719650

9510914
2892330

9510914
2906855

Larry Stout
Brad Bleick
B/Ball

Larry Stout
Terry Bleick
B/Ball

Larry Stout
Mark Steele
B/Ball

Don Ramey
Mark Steele
B/Ball

Mark Garcia
Andy Jeske
B/Ball

Mark Garcia
Don Ramey
B/Ball

Mark Garcia
Tom Knodle
B/Ball

Andy Jeske
Don Ramey
B/Ball

Andy Jeske
Tom Knodle
B/Ball

Tom Knodle
Don Ramey
B/Ball

Barry Benedik
Rich Gonzales
B/Ball

Barry Benedik
Ricardo Antonio
B/Ball

Barry Benedik
Bert Barret
B/Ball

Rich Gonzales
Ricardo Antonio
B/Ball

Rich Gonzales
Bert Barret
B/Ball

Ricardo Antonio
Bert Barret
B/Ball

Mark Steele
Chuck Argelander
B/Ball

Mark Steele
Ron Exstrom
B/Ball

44

38

36

44

39

34

44

35

33

37

35

31

32

37

28

32

37

27

32

38

26

37

37

33

37

38

31

38

37

32

39

33

33

39

33

32

39

41

36

33

33

30

33

41

32

33

41

33

35

34

31

35

41

32

SCORE RANK
4] 85
42| 80
39 75 | 75 52
4] 85
38| 77
33| 67 | 67 26
4] 85
37| 72
36| 69 | 69 40
2] 79
37| 72
35| 66 | 66 19
M 73
2] 79
36| 64 | 64 11
M 73
2] 79
36| 63| 63 4
M 73
39| 77
33 59 | 59 [ 1
2] 79
2] 79
35| 68 | 68 34
2] 79
39| 77
35| 66 | 66 19
39 77
2] 79
31 63 | 63 4
46| 85
40| 73
35| 68 | 68 34
46| 85
40| 73
37| 69 | 69 40
46| 85
38| 79
36| 72 | 72 50
4] 73
40| 73
35| 65 | 65 15
4] 73
38| 79
35| 67 | 67 26
4] 73
38| 79
34| 67 | 67 26
37| 72
36| 70
35| 66 | 66 19
37| 72
44| 85
37| 69 | 69 40




35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

GHIN

Best Ball Teams

9510914
11622289

2892330
2906855

2892330
11622289

2906855
11622289

9510914
9659267

9510914
9239544

9510914
9707729

9221671
9510914

1209958
1774282

1209958
0704015

1209958
10225328

1774282
0704015

1774282
10225328

0704015
10225328

9728802
9260065

9521781
9260065

9521781
9728802

9728802
9805674

Mark Steele
Bob Cogley
B/Ball

Chuck Argelander
Ron Exstrom
B/Ball

Chuck Argelander
Bob Cogley
B/Ball

Ron Exstrom
Bob Cogley
B/Ball

Mark Steele
Keith Ensman
B/Ball

Mark Steele
Rich Gonzales
B/Ball

Mark Steele
Brad Bleick
B/Ball

Terry Bleick
Mark Steele
B/Ball

Chris Van Gorden
Gary Maza
B/Ball

Chris Van Gorden
Gary Uyeda
B/Ball

Chris Van Gorden
Steve Tam
B/Ball

Gary Maza
Gary Uyeda
B/Ball

Gary Maza
Steve Tam
B/Ball

Gary Uyeda
Steve Tam
B/Ball

Mike McCabe
Sten Joseph
B/Ball

Chuck Jorgensen
Sten Joseph
B/Ball

Chuck Jorgensen
Mike McCabe
B/Ball

Mike McCabe
Don Ramey
B/Ball

35

39

32

34

41

34

34

39

31

41

39

35

35

38

31

35

33

29

35

38

31

39

35

33

40

39

34

40

37

35

40

32

31

39

37

34

39

32

29

37

32

29

39

37

34

34

37

29

34

39

30

39

37

33

SCORE RANK

37| 72

41| 80

32| 64 64 11
36| 70

44 | 85

35| 69 69 40
36| 70

41| 80

32| 63 63 4
44 | 85

41| 80

35| 70 70 46
37| 72

37| 75

35| 66 66 19
37| 72

40| 73

34| 63 63 4
37| 72

42| 80

34| 65 65 15
38| 77

37| 72

32| 65 65 15
40 | 80

40| 79

32| 66 66 19
40 | 80

41| 78

34| 69 69 40
40 | 80

36 | 68

29 [ 60 60 2
40| 79

41| 78

34| 68 68 34
40| 79

36 | 68

31| 60 60 2
41| 78

36 | 68

35| 64 64 11
40| 79

40 | 77

35| 69 69 40
42| 76

40 | 77

36 | 65 65 15
42| 76

40| 79

34| 64 64 11
40| 79

42| 79

34| 67 67 26




